
FUTURE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Annual Calendar of 2025 – 26 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

April – 2025  
06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami 
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 
14-04-2025 Monday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

 
May – 2025  

12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 
 

June – 2025  
01-06-2025 To 30-06-2025 

Summer - Break 

 
July – 2025 

06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram 
14-7-2025 Monday 

Periodic Test – I To  
21-07-2025 Monday 

 
August – 2025 

02-08-2025 Saturday PTM 
09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 
14-08-2025 Thursday Chehlum 
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 
16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

September – 2025 
05-09-2025 Friday Eid – e – Milad 
06-09-2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi 
17-09-2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 
18-09-2025 Thursday 

Half Yearly Examination To  
26-09-2025 Friday 

 
October – 2025  

01-10-2025 Wednesday Dussehera 
07-10-2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 
20-10-2025 Monday Narak Chaturdashi 
21-10-2025 Tuesday Dipawali 
22-10-2025 Wednesday Govardhan Puja 
23-10-2025 Thursday Bhaiya Dooj 
28-10-2025 Tuesday Chhath Puja 
31-10-2025 Friday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti 

 



November – 2025  
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
24-11-2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas 
25-11-2025 Tuesday 

Periodic Test – II To  
28-11-2025 Friday 

 
December – 2025  

25-12-2025 Thursday X-Mas Day 
 

January – 2026 
01-01-2026 Thursday 

Winter Break To  
10-01-2026 Saturday 
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 
23-01-2026 Friday Vasant Panchami 
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

 
February – 2026 

01-02-2026 Sunday Sant Ravidas Jayanti 
15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

 
March – 2026 

03-03-2026 Tuesday 
Holi 

To  
05-03-2026 Thursday  
07-03-2026 Saturday  

Annual Examination To  
23-03-2026 Monday 
26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami 
30-03-2026 Monday PTM 
31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

 


